1 km Swimathon

NAME

Xavier
D’Souz
a

Jerry
D’Mello

Vaishn
avi
Halank
ar

Ananya
Mukher
jee

Evanthi
ka
Pereira

Dharm
endra
Jadav

NUM
BER

143

120

141

106

148

112

TIMI
NG

14:2
9

14:4

17:2

17:5

18:0

22:3
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2015 Swimathon Results

2 km Swimathon

NAM
E

Nitya
Halan
kar

Caroli
ne
Nase
man

Samp
reet
Khan
olkar

Ankit
Sehar
awat

Gabri
ela
Nase
man

Athar

Dess
ai

NUM
BER

222

210

233

204

216

206

TIMI
NG

32:1
7:00

32:3
2:00

32:4
8:00

36:1
8:00

36:5
4:00

36:4
7:00

5 km Swimathon

NAME

Anura

g
Singh

Joao
Estroci
o]

Varun
Jadha

Sachi
Grama
padhy

Kiran
Narve
kar

Nisha
Madga
onkar

NUM
BER

504

508

532

524

510

516

TIMIN
G

1hr:3

mins

1hr:3
3mins

1hr:3
5mins

1hr:3
B5mins

1hr:3
7mins

1hr:5
1mins



Tanvi
Nadkar
ni

Tanaya

Parash
ar

Sidhart
h
Karnad

Vinod
Salekar

Garv
Sawani

Ajay
Velip

Suraj
Girap

Gopal
Magad
um

140

139

136

142

115

102

138

117

23:0

23:0

23:0

23:1

23:2

23:3

241
8:00

25:5
4:00
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Ronn
y
Schrij
vers

Marus
hka
de
Olivei
ra

Johan

Pinto

Mang
esh
Gawa

Spen
cer
Dulig
al

Cagla

Gurka

Sania
Nadk
arni

Silvia
Murg
a

224

232

238

221

236

209

226

228

40:4
7:00

41:0
1:00

41:4
3:00

443
5:00

44:4
8:00

45:0
2:07

46:0
2:10

50:0
0:02

Punit
Tiwari

Samre

Singh

Mikael
Gusta
vsson

Mathe
w
Pennin
gton

Sanjay
Yadav

Aadini
Prabh
u

Tom
Broun

Ben
Crave

519

526

515

514

528

501

531

506

1hr:5
7mins

2hrs:
03min

2hrs:
04 min

2hrs:
13min

2hrs:
14min

2hrs:
15min

2hrs:
19min

2hrs:
31min



Mayur
Gaiton
de

Mihir
Gaiton
de

Girish
Goudar

Sanjan
a
Prabhu
gaonka
.

Ved
Nagars
ekar

Anil
Gaiton
de

Elias
Patel

Srikkan
th
Deshp
ande

125

126

116

145

151

107

123

137

28:1
3:00

29:0
8:00

29:3
3:00

29:5
7:00

30:1
0:00

31:3
0:00

32:2
4:00

33:4
3:00
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Aniru
dha
Khan
na

Lavu
Gaon
kar

Jonas
Spino

Becky
Penni
ngton

Rupe
sh
Velip

Divina
Pilgao
nkar

Atul
Dhaw
askar

Aditya
Manjr
ekar

203

220

219

208

225

215

237

235

51:0
7:09

53:0
9:04

54:0
0:18

58:1
4:34

1hr:
04:2

1hr:
10:0

1hr:
18:0

1hr:
20:0

Aavani 502
Prabh
u

Prasa 518
nna

Parule

kar

2hrs:
46min

2hrs:
52min



Daniel
Calzad
o)

Akash
Gavan
dalkar

Nitin
Bandek
ar

Anushk
a
Korgao
nkar

Lara
Kulkarn
i

Milred
Heredi
a

Amree

Shaikh

Rishi
Chadd

111

103

150

108

113

146

105

131

34:4
3:00

34:4
8:00

39:2
4:00

40:1
6:00

40:5
8:00

41:1
0:00

43:4
5:00

43:4
7:00
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Parm
ajit
Singh

Dines

Heda

Supri

ya
Pilgao
nkar

Jaya
Kulka
rni

Dinda
yanat

Redk
ar

Baska

234

214

230

218

213

201

1hr:
21:0

1hr:
24:0

1hr:
35:0

1hr;
40:0

1hr:
42:0

1hr:
52:0



Satish
Gavan
dalkar

Saish
Naik

Nandit
a
D’Souz
a

Gajana
n
Kavlek
ar

Janak
Nihalan

Shrava
ni More

Rajesh
Tolana
var

Alice
de
Souza
Pereira

Aravind
Kulkarn
i

133

132

127

114

119

135

130

104

109

441
0:00

44:2
8:00

44:3
3:00

44:5
1:00

45:0
7:00

45:1
1:00

46:0
3:00

48:1
0:00

1hr:
02:1
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Luis 147 1hr:
D’Souz 22:3



